| DATE: 01/30/91 UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY PAGE: 1
-TIME: 13:03:19 DOCUMENT CONTROL SYSTEM ARDC8811
DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL-
RETURN AC%OWLEDGED TRANSMITTAL ANDTRANSMITTAL NUMBER: 174857 '
TO CONTROL NUMBER: 338U SUPERSEDED DOCUMENTS (IF APPLICABLE', TO:
-TITLE: OTHER ADMINISTRATION RECORDS
DEPT: NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM. UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY
LOCATION: WASH D.C. CALLAWAY PLANT

_________._____
.
02) RECORD TYPE CODE *'****
FOR ANY RECORD TYPE CODE WITil AN APPROVED INCEXINC INSTRUCTION USED
IN CONSTRUCTION AND/OR STARTUP, THE RECORD TYPE CODE WILL NOT BE
USED FOR OPERATIONS RECORDS , WITil LIMITED EXCEPTIONS , E.C. P390.
03) FILE NUMBER *****
WilEN INDEXING AN ATTACllED RECORD AS A STAND-ALONE DOCUMENT, ENTER
Tile FILE NUMBER OF APPLICABLE INDEXING INSTRUCTIOI: FOR TliAT
STAND-ALONE DOCUMENT.
04) RECORD NUMBER *m*
ENTRIES IN Tile RECORD NUMBER FIELD WILL BE ENTERED WITil0UT DASilES OR
SPACES. EXCEPTIONS WILL BE NOTED ON SPECIFIC INDEXINC OPTIONS.
*
FOR !!ARD COPY ENTRIES OR RETAKE ENTRIES WITil Tile RECORD NUMBER ENTRY
IN A SPAN, TI{E RECORD, NUMBER ENTRY WILL REMAIN IN A SPAN.
*
WilEN ENTERING A RECORD NUMBER FROM A PREPRINTED FORM, ENTER ANY
ALPilA CilARACTER FOLLOWING Tile RECORD NUMBER TO PREVENT DUPLICATE
NUMBERS. EXCEPTIONS WILL BE NOTED ON SPECIFIC INDEXINC INSTRUCTIONS.
08) RETENTION PERIOD *e
RETENTIONS WILL BE ENTERED AS FOL1.0WS:
*
EXAMPLE: Q-LP - ENTER AS LP
C-LP - ENTER AS LP
Q-05 - ENTER AS Q05
C-LP10 - ENTER AS LPl0
QED 05 - EKrER AS QED 5
FILE CODE: AI30.0016
. - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .
. - .-. . _ . - . . . . - - _ - - - - . _ . - -- - . . - - - - . - - - -
f
, , a- *
- 01/29/91. . UNION 8:LECTRIC COMPANY ARIP2371
- 09:17:42 CALLAWAY RECORDS INFORXATION-SYSTEM PACE 7
CENERAL RULES FOR RECORDS INDEXINC'
t
- DEXINC INSTRUCTION NUMBER: CENERAL RULES REVISION: 003
16)- PART/ MARK NUMBER *****
ENTER ANY OF Tile APPLICABLE NUMBERS AS SHOWN WITHOUT DASHES OR
SPACES.
*
EXAMPLE OF VENDOR-TERMINOLOGY FOR HEAT / SERIAL NUMBERS
____________ __________________ _____________________
' NOTE: THESE NAMES.ARE NOT USED CONSISTENTLY FROM ONE DOCUMENT TO
THE NEXT.
*
HEAT SERIAL
____ ______
HEAT NUMBERS PART MARK
HEAT CODES MODEL
MELT i TAC
IADLE PART NUMBER
RAW MATERIAL LOT
LOT NUMBEh
TRACE
ALLOY NUMBER
TYPE
STYLE
*
NOTE: TilESE NUMBERS SE100LD BE INDEXED WHEN TiiEY PROVIDE UNICUE
IDENTIFICATION OR Wi!EN-USED IN CONJUNCTION WITil ANOTill R NUMBER
TO PROVIDE UNIQUE' IDENTIFICATION.
p *-
# ANY TAC NUMBERS NOT LISTED AS A LECITIMATE COMPONENT IN THE
CENERAL RULES APPENDIX I WILL BE ENTERED AS A SERIAL NUMBER.
*
12/13/88 DO NOT PICX UP:g
;' WELD TEST NUMBERS
! if CONTROL NUMBERS
p- -